Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

RMP22-001548
RMP22-001549
RMP22-001550
RMP22-001551

RMP22-001552

RMP22-001553
RMP22-001554
RMP22-001555
RMP22-001556

RMP22-001557

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
2950 GOLF RD

62 WO 53

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD / W
FRONTAGE RD

4303 LINDEN LN

2508 ALGONQUIN RD
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
62/WYNDHAM GHZ559
3940 MEADOW DR
EUCLID/53 7192676
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF
RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3844 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

2600 MARTIN LN
4200 OWL DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

2905 MEADOW DR
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
3995 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM
GROVE RD

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

SPECIAL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/1/2022 7:16:22 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

RMP22-001560

RMP22-001561
RMP22-001563
RMP22-001562

RMP22-001564
RMP22-001565
RMP22-001566

RMP22-001567

RMP22-001568
RMP22-001569
RMP22-001570
RMP22-001571

APPROX LOC:2207 OAK
LN

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3709 DEBRA CT

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM
GROVE RD

1460 GOLF RD
3500 OWL DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:4305
WEBER DR

3902 REDWING CT

3844 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2905 MEADOW DR

2314 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2900 GOLF RD

2121 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC: 2802
CENTRAL RD

1913 PLUM GROVE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2202 OAK LN

4200 KIRCHOFF RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INVESTIGATION

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PUBLIC SERVICE
ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

3/1/2022 7:16:22 AM



Incident Date Report Number

2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

RMP22-001572

RMP22-001573
RMP22-001574

RMP22-001575
RMP22-001576

RMP22-001577
RMP22-001578

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

GOLF RD / APOLLO DR
3207 CENTRAL RD
3602 OWL DR
ALGONQUIN RD /

MARKETPLACE DR W

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3201 CENTRAL RD

3207 CENTRAL RD
APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF
RD

3201 CENTRAL RD
APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

1600 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:5601
CARRIAGEWAY DR

5005 NEWPORT DR
2304 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC: 797 W
ALGONQUIN RD

5005 NEWPORT DR

4841 WEBER DR
4801(4800)BK BLK WEBER
DR

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
THREATENING TX

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/1/2022 7:16:22 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
2/28/2022 RMP22-001579 4901(4900)BK BLK WEBER CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
DR
2/28/2022 RMP22-001580 4726 ARBOR DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/28/2022 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT

3/1/2022 7:16:22 AM



