



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/28/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022	RMP22-001548	2950 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/28/2022	RMP22-001549	62 WO 53	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/28/2022	RMP22-001550	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/28/2022	RMP22-001551	ALGONQUIN RD / W FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/28/2022	RMP22-001552	4303 LINDEN LN	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/28/2022		2508 ALGONQUIN RD	SPECIAL	
2/28/2022		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022	RMP22-001553	62/WYNDHAM GHZ559	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/28/2022	RMP22-001554	3940 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/28/2022	RMP22-001555	EUCLID/53 7192676	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/28/2022	RMP22-001556	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/28/2022		3844 INDUSTRIAL AVE	THEFT	
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022	RMP22-001557	4200 OWL DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:2207 OAK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001560</b>	3709 DEBRA CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001561</b>	1460 GOLF RD	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001563</b>	3500 OWL DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001562</b>	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:4305 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		3902 REDWING CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001564</b>	3844 INDUSTRIAL AVE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001565</b>	2905 MEADOW DR	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001566</b>	2314 ALGONQUIN PKWY	STATION REPORT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
2/28/2022		2900 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
2/28/2022		2121 EUCLID AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001567</b>	APPROX LOC: 2802 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/28/2022		1913 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001568</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001569</b>	3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001570</b>	2202 OAK LN	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001571</b>	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001572</b>	GOLF RD / APOLLO DR	<b>TRAFFIC COMPLAINT</b>	
2/28/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001573</b>	3602 OWL DR	<b>THREATENING TX</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001574</b>	ALGONQUIN RD / MARKETPLACE DR W	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		3201 CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		3201 CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		1600 GOLF RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		APPROX LOC:5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001575</b>	2304 ALGONQUIN PKWY	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001576</b>	APPROX LOC: 797 W ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
2/28/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001577</b>	4841 WEBER DR	<b>SUSPICIOUS PERSON</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/28/2022	<b>RMP22-001578</b>	4801(4800)BK BLK WEBER DR	<b>CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/28/2022	RMP22-001579	4901(4900)BK BLK WEBER DR	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/28/2022	RMP22-001580	4726 ARBOR DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/28/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT